
CITY OF PLANO 
RFB CIP  

Bid No.  2022-0392-B 
Intersection Improvements - Spring Creek Parkway at US75, 

Preston Road at Park Boulevard and  Headquarters Drive at Dallas 
North Tollway 
Project 7214 

Bid Recap 
Bid Opening Date/Time:  April 26, 2022 @ 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1071 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  5 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 3 

Vendor: Total Bid 

XIT Paving and Construction, Inc. $1,482,938.00 

Urban Infraconstruction LLC $1,587,687.00 

HQS Construction, LLC $1,647,995.50 

Recommended Vendor: 
XIT Paving and Construction, Inc. $1,482,938.00 

Stephanie Shaffer 5/23/2022 
 Stephanie Shaffer ,  Contract Administrator Date 


